

JOHN NOLEN PATH RECONSTRUCTION

CONTRACT NO. 7254

DATE: SEPT. 26, 2014

Item	Quantity	Badgerland Excavating, Corp.		Speedway	Raymond P.
		Price	Extension	Sand & Gravel Inc. Price	Cattell Inc. Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 15,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	770.00	\$ 13.80	\$ 10,626.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 25.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	42.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 672.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 12.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	200.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	2110.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,275.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3.50
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	62.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	30.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D.	19.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING - I.D.	19.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 30.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	2110.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 1,793.50	\$ 1.40	\$ 1.40
21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION PLAN - L.S.	1.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	2.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) COMPLETE - L.F.	713.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,782.50	\$ 4.80	\$ 4.80
21052.0 - POLYMER STABILIZATION - S.Y.	300.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 30.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
21056.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00
21057.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - MAINTAIN - EACH	6.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
21058.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - REMOVE - EACH	3.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	2110.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 3,059.50	\$ 1.40	\$ 1.40
30202.0 - TYPE "B" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	30.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 50.00
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	48.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 324.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 20.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - S.F.	16.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 35.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - TON	1380.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 22,080.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 24.00
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3 - TON	410.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 86.00

JOHN NOLEN PATH RECONSTRUCTION

CONTRACT NO. 7254

DATE: SEPT. 26, 2014

Item	Quantity	Badgerland Excavating, Corp.		Speedway	Raymond P.
		Price	Extension	Sand & Gravel Inc. Price	Cattell Inc. Price
40203.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-3 - TON	2.10	\$ 375.00	\$ 787.50	\$ 390.00	\$ 336.00
60800.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	350.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 5.75
90001.0 - STAMPED & COLORED ASPHALT DIVIDER - L.F.	810.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 14,580.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00
90002.0 - CRUSHED LIMESTONE SHOULDERS - TON	48.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 50.00
90008.0 - TREE PROTECTION - EACH	24.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
50211.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - T.F.	14.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
50401.0 - 12 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	14.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
50741.0 - TYPE H INLET - EACH	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,500.00
50792.0 - STORM SEWER TAP - EACH	1.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Totals			\$124,353.00	\$ 148,014.90	\$171,582.50